
A A

B B

C C

D D

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

Title

Size Subtitle Rev.

File
Date

Drawn by
Sheet of

Power and Ground Table
Component VCC GND -VDC +AUX -AUX TTL IDE Interface

A 0
TTLIDE16.sch

2004/02/18
Don Coates

1 1

A12 B1 18
A23 B2 17
A34 B3 16
A45 B4 15
A56 B5 14
A67 B6 13
A78 B7 12
A89 B8 11

E19
AB/BA1

U1

74LS245

A2 Y0 4
B3 Y1 5

Y2 6
G1 Y3 7

U2/A

74LS139

A14 Y0 12
B13 Y1 11

Y2 10
G15 Y3 9
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RN2

10K

VCC

R1 33

R2 33
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1

6

RN1
10K

VCC

C1
0.1uf

C2
0.1uf

C3
0.1uf

VCC

J2R3

220

VCC

D0
D1
D2
D3
D4
D5
D6
D7

E
R/W

/SEL

A0

A1

A2

A3

/RES

D0
D1
D2
D3
D4
D5
D6
D7

DD0
DD1
DD2
DD3
DD4
DD5
DD6
DD7

DD7
DD6
DD5
DD4
DD3
DD2
DD1
DD0

DD8
DD9
DD10

DD13
DD14
DD15

DD12
DD11

DA0
DA1

DA2

/CS0

/RESET

/RD
/WR

/CS1

/DMAck

/Read

Disk activity LED

x6 = Alternate status / digital output register
x7 = Drive address register
x8 = Data register
x9 = Error / feature register
xA = Sector count register
xB = Sector number register
xC = Cylinder low register
xD = Cylinder high register
xE = Drive / head register
xF = Command / status register

Register assignments

For use on systems with 4 address line per I/O slot


